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Rally Trial 
 Rally Novice A 
  6 2 Laddie Applesauce. DN71920401. Miniature American Shepherds 
 80 3/13/2021  Breeder: Stacy Sullivan. Sire: Dreamline Timedax  Dam: Lazy D's Presley Sls. Owner:Katherine  
 Krauss DeLonay.   

  7 NQ Kyes Margo Girl Lehman. MB04597801. All American Dog 
 4/8/2020  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:Kye Lehman .   
  8 AB GCH CH Coin Sith Of Wildwood. HP53774801. Scottish Deerhounds 
 6/23/2017  Breeder: Catherine Ellen Steele. Sire: FC Bruach Fitzhugh Fenimore SC  Dam: Glasdun's Tae  
 Darn Het. Owner:Caitlin Savagian.   

  9 1 GCH CH Foxcliffe's Free Nicnevin. HP55564102. Scottish Deerhounds 
 96 3/7/2018  Breeder: Cecilia L Dove/Dr. R Scott Dove D.V.M.. Sire: GCHS CH Foxcliffe Master Of The Hunt   
 Dam: CH Foxcliffe Gold Medal Ledecky. Owner:Caitlin Savagian.   

 Rally Novice B 
 10 4 Eden Dragon's Royal Flush. SS31052301. Retrievers (Flat-Coated) 
 94 10/9/2021  Breeder: Ann T McConnell/Tina Neubaver. Sire: CH Eden The Gambler  Dam: CH Eden Dragon  
 Reign. Owner:Ann McConnell.   

 15 NQ CH Shogun's Piccadilly Circus BN BCAT CGC TKN. SS25921306. Spaniels (Clumber) 
 2/20/2021  Breeder: Helen T Marshall/Colleen K McCarthy. Sire: GCHS CH Moonrysn Critter James Dean   
 Dam: CH Shogun's Jolene  Jolene. Owner:Tracy and James Klemm.   

 16 Q Zenith Fajita The Moment. TS50147502. Chinese Cresteds 
 89 3/5/2021  Breeder: Robin Pitoscia/Michael Pitoscia. Sire: GCH CH Sondra 'N Kamden's Jalapeno Business 
   Dam: GCH CH Fiery Fame Quintessence. Owner:Allyson Bryan|Robin Pitoscia.   

 17 3 Barksdale Laredo Baby's In Black. DN50215404. Collies (Rough) 
 95 5/15/2017  Breeder: Nancy McDonald/Mary Robischon/Mary D Jackson. Sire: CH Cheviot Lochlaren Lover  
 Boy  Dam: CH Riverrun Galatean Another Thinkcomin. Owner:Susan Webber.   

 18 2 Jackie Said Black Is Back RN. MA95251701. All American Dog 
 96 3/11/2018  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:Tammie Jane Hoff.   
 19 1 CH MACH Sanew's Maplecreek Special Gift MXB MJB MXF T2B. PR19291101. Poodles (Miniature) 
 100 6/9/2016  Breeder: Deborah Sommerfeldt/Thomas Sanew. Sire: CH Lyca Unbridled Spirit CDX PCD BN  
 RN  Dam: CH Sanew's Dancing In The Dark CD BN RA. Owner:Clay Stebbins|Deb Sommerfeldt|Tom  
 Sanew.   

 20 Q R.M.Thor. DN66372801. Border Collies 
 85 9/26/2020  Breeder: Beth Shaw. Sire: Maximillion  Dam: 7 Cross Lacey. Owner:Sarah Stegall.   
 21 NQ Rising Moon Echo. DN68191602. Border Collies 
 8/7/2021  Breeder: Sarah Stegall. Sire: R.M. Zane RI CGCA CGCU  Dam: Hr Rm Rivka RN CGCA CGCU  
 TKN. Owner:Sarah Stegall.   

 Rally Intermediate 
 24 2 Sabrina Sent Sophie CD PCD BN RI. DN40707102. German Shepherd Dogs 
 90 8/16/2014  Breeder: Ms. Susan Jean Even. Sire: Ghost Ryder Even  Dam: Queen Mia Rose Even.  
 Owner:Tammie Jane Hoff.   

 25 Q Forever Champagne 12 Rodgers BN RN BCAT ACT2 ACT2J DS DJ CGCA CGCU TKA VHMA. SS19133801. Retrievers  
 72 1/1/2020  Breeder: Bonnie Mueller/Jennifer L Hoffmann/Lindsay Siflinger. Sire: GCHS CH Cbear's Spot On  
 At Devanley  Dam: Champagne's First Tracks. Owner:Austin kressin and Jennifer hoffmann|JASON  
 KRESSIN.   

 26 AB CH Faireview Light In August RN BCAT CGCA TKN. RN35303402. Border Terriers 
 8/19/2020  Breeder: Kathleen Henning/Margaret Henning/Arnold Henning. Sire: GCHG CH Meadowlake  
 Moonstruck  Dam: CH Faireview Warning Track. Owner:Margaret Henning.   

 27 3 Kenzi BN RI CGCA CGCU TKN. PAL267314. Shiba Inu 
 84 4/10/2014  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Karla Sathre.   
 28 1 Hr Rm Rivka RN CGCA CGCU TKN. DN60667801. Border Collies 
 90 11/10/2018  Breeder: Brian James Cash. Sire: Hardrock Trent  Dam: Nudge. Owner:Sarah Stegall.   
 29 4 Jerland's Ada Mae RN. DN66539407. German Shepherd Dogs 
 79 3/26/2021  Breeder: Nicholas R Zander. Sire: Jerland's Khan  Dam: Jerland's Nora. Owner:sharon  
 Jagodzinski.   
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 Rally Advanced A 
 30 NQ Three Times An Angel RI CGC. MA78556201. All American Dog 
 6/6/2018  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:Lori Crane.   
 31 1 Paws Cc Precious Crown Jewel Opal RI. SS17851009. Retrievers (Golden) 
 99 4/4/2020  Breeder: Judith A Essmann. Sire: Royal Bentley's Golden Choice  Dam: Essmanns Sugar And  
 Spice Macey CD RE. Owner:Emily Ross.   

 32 3 R.M. Zane RI CGCA CGCU. DN57596501. Border Collies 
 86 7/2/2018  Breeder: Garry Acuncius. Sire: Gel  Dam: Glafes Jody. Owner:Sarah Stegall.   
 39 2 R. M. Taya RI CGCA CGCU TKN. DN55197901. Border Collies 
 98 4/17/2018  Breeder: Preston Jenkins/Dena Jenkins. Sire: Sweetiron Blu  Dam: Rose. Owner:Sarah Stegall.   
 Rally Advanced B 
 33 1 RACH Sarah's Tessa CDX PCDX GN RM3 RAE3 OA OAJ CGCA CGCU TKN. PAL259856. Border Collies 
 100 7/31/2012  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Sarah Stegall.   
 34 Q Goldpointe Acres Emme Mae RAE. SS00955310. Retrievers (Golden) 
 97 8/10/2017  Breeder: Diane Riffey. Sire: Windmill Acres Redfire Ruger  Dam: Goldpointe Holly's Ginger.  
 Owner:Deborah Schmidt.   

 35 2 Essmanns Sugar And Spice Macey CD RE. SR89480110. Retrievers (Golden) 
 100 9/23/2015  Breeder: Valerie Jean Lambrecht. Sire: Essmanns English Emerson  Dam: Sugar Cream Pie.  
 Owner:Emily Ross.   

 36 AB Rchil's Cerberus  Watchdog Of The Underworld RA CGCA. PR24036601. Poodles (Standard) 
 5/12/2021  Breeder: Rose Childers. Sire: CH Arabuleila Spanish Dancer  Dam: Lijohas Limited Edition At  
 Rchil'S. Owner:Alan JImenez.   

 37 4 All Around Mercy CD RE TKN. PAL276846. Belgian Malinois 
 97 3/18/2018  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Emily Ross.   
 38 3 Billi Jo RM RAE2. MA43495901. All American Dog 
 98 12/17/2013  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:Sharon Wiese.   
 40 Q Hoffmanns Martin Dog Kressin CD BN RI BCAT ACT2 ACT2J RATN DM DS CGCA CGCU TKA VHMA. SS12475504.  

  75 Retrievers (Labrador) 4/25/2019  Breeder: Jennifer Hoffmann/Randahl Hoffmann/Ruth Hoffmann/Lindsay Siflinger. Sire: CH  
 Clearcreek Bonaventure Dust In The Wind  Dam: CH Zinfndel Try Not To Stare. Owner:Logan kressin|Jason  
 kressin.   

 41 Q CH MACH4 HQ MW Treasured Lady Amber Returns RN MXB2 MJS2 MFS TQX T2B3 BCAT WAC CGC TKI. WS56077104. 

  94 Doberman Pinschers 1/7/2017  Breeder: Laurel Vail. Sire: GCH CH Rahdy's Lost Treasure OA OAJ CA BCAT SWN SCA SIA  
 SEA RATCHX CZ8B DN CGC TKA  Dam: CH Hq Time Resurrected The Pheonix. Owner:Michelle  
 Ambrose|Laurel Vail .   

 Rally Excellent B 
 33 2/HC RACH Sarah's Tessa CDX PCDX GN RM3 RAE3 OA OAJ CGCA CGCU TKN. PAL259856. Border Collies 
 100 7/31/2012  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Sarah Stegall.   
 34 4 Goldpointe Acres Emme Mae RAE. SS00955310. Retrievers (Golden) 
 98 8/10/2017  Breeder: Diane Riffey. Sire: Windmill Acres Redfire Ruger  Dam: Goldpointe Holly's Ginger.  
 Owner:Deborah Schmidt.   

 35 Q Essmanns Sugar And Spice Macey CD RE. SR89480110. Retrievers (Golden) 
 96 9/23/2015  Breeder: Valerie Jean Lambrecht. Sire: Essmanns English Emerson  Dam: Sugar Cream Pie.  
 Owner:Emily Ross.   

 36 Q Rchil's Cerberus  Watchdog Of The Underworld RA CGCA. PR24036601. Poodles (Standard) 
 97 5/12/2021  Breeder: Rose Childers. Sire: CH Arabuleila Spanish Dancer  Dam: Lijohas Limited Edition At  
 Rchil'S. Owner:Alan JImenez.   

 37 1 All Around Mercy CD RE TKN. PAL276846. Belgian Malinois 
 100 3/18/2018  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Emily Ross.   
 38 3 Billi Jo RM RAE2. MA43495901. All American Dog 
 98 12/17/2013  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:Sharon Wiese.   
 Rally Master 
 33  1/HTQ RACH Sarah's Tessa CDX PCDX GN RM3 RAE3 OA OAJ CGCA CGCU TKN. PAL259856. Border Collies 
 100 7/31/2012  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Sarah Stegall.   
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 34 Q Goldpointe Acres Emme Mae RAE. SS00955310. Retrievers (Golden) 
 89 8/10/2017  Breeder: Diane Riffey. Sire: Windmill Acres Redfire Ruger  Dam: Goldpointe Holly's Ginger.  
 Owner:Deborah Schmidt.   

 35 3 Essmanns Sugar And Spice Macey CD RE. SR89480110. Retrievers (Golden) 
 98 9/23/2015  Breeder: Valerie Jean Lambrecht. Sire: Essmanns English Emerson  Dam: Sugar Cream Pie.  
 Owner:Emily Ross.   

 36 Q Rchil's Cerberus  Watchdog Of The Underworld RA CGCA. PR24036601. Poodles (Standard) 
 88 5/12/2021  Breeder: Rose Childers. Sire: CH Arabuleila Spanish Dancer  Dam: Lijohas Limited Edition At  
 Rchil'S. Owner:Alan JImenez.   

 37 4 All Around Mercy CD RE TKN. PAL276846. Belgian Malinois 
 96 3/18/2018  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Emily Ross.   
 38 2 Billi Jo RM RAE2. MA43495901. All American Dog 
 99 12/17/2013  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:Sharon Wiese.   
 42 Q Gold Eagle's Mighty Oak CD BN RE JH NA OAJ TKI. SS07650901. Retrievers (Golden) 
 90 9/10/2018  Breeder: Christopher Heckel. Sire: Max Q Saint Louie RN MH  Dam: Wynwood's Gold Eagle  
 Heartbreaker JH. Owner:Cassie Timm|Christopher Heckel .   

 43 Q Winterswind Dreaming Of Calypso CD RM2 RAE2 SCN CGCA CGCU TKN ATT. PR21708604. Poodles (Standard) 
 89 5/4/2019  Breeder: Karen Winters. Sire: Winterswind Fire Bringer  Dam: Winterswind Jewel Of The Nile.  
 Owner:Alan JImenez.   


